FOOD STARTER

POTATO-WILD GARLIC-CREAM SOUP with croutdns
+ crispy shrimp
(contains lactose & gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

BEEF BROTH

with vegetable strips and semolina dumplings
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

BREAD & SPREAD - please ask for the spread of the day
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

GRAVED SALMON

with hash browns, honey-mustard-sauce & salad
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

FOOD CLASSICS

“WIENER SCHNITZEL” FROM CALF

with fried potatoes and cranberries
(contains cereals, eggs and sweeteners)

SCHNITZEL FROM PORK

with French fries and ketchup
(contains cream, eggs and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

ROASTBEEF WITH CRISPY ONIONS

beans, fried potatoes and brown sauce
(contains cereals)

CITY BURGER with BEEF & BACON, CHICKEN OR VEGGIE
onions, cucumber, tomatoes, cheese and BBQ, as well as French fries

(contains cereals, eggs and sweeteners)

FOOD VEGETARIAN

TRUFFLE RAVIOLI

with parmesan sauce
(contains cream, eggs and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

GNOCCHI in wild garlic cream sauce with cherry tomatoes
+ chicken breast

+ prawns oder salmon
(contains cream and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

7,00 €
3,00 €

7,00 €

6,00 €

16,00 €

25,00 €

17,00 €

28,00 €

17,00 €

19,00 €

14,00 €
6,00 €
11,00 €



FOOD MAIN COURSE

RUMPSTEAK WITH COGNAC-PEPPER-CREAM SAUCE

vegetables and croquettes
(contains gluten-containing cereals / wheat / eggs and cream)

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN

with mushroom cream sauce and homemade spaetzle
(contains gluten-containing cereals / cream, egg)

WOODCUTTER STEAK (PORK)

with brown sauce, fried potatoes, grilled vegetables, bacon & fried onions
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

INDIAN BUTTER CHICKEN

with basmati rice and green beans
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

LAMB RACK

on grilled vegetables with duchess potatoes and wild garlic butter
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

FOOD SEAFOQOD

FISH N"CHIPS

Fried fish with French fries, ketchup, mayo & onions
(contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

PIKE PERCH

with butter sauce, boiled potatoes and a small salad
(contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

SALMON

with saffron risotto, herb foam and sugar snap peas
(contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)

CHOP SUEY
wok vegetables in spicy sauce served with basmati rice (vegan)

+ optional with prawns or salmon

30,00 €

20,00 €

16,00 €

18,00 €

34,00 €

15,00 €

21,00 €

25,00 €

14,00 €

11,00 €



FOOD SALAD

BIG MIXED SALAD

with honey mustard dressing or balsamic-dressing
(contains cream, eggs & cereals)

optionally with:

TURKEY BREAST STRIPES

BEEF STRIPES

5 pieces SHRIMPS

SIDE SALAD

FOOD SNACKS

BAVARIAN SAUSAGE SALAD with onions and bread
(contains egg and cereals)

SWISS SAUSAGE SALAD with onions, cheese and bread
(contains egg and cereals)

MEAT LOAF with fried egg, potato salad and mustard

(contains egg and mustard)

CURRY SAUSAGE with French fries

(contains dye and taste ampifier)

FOOD KIDS

SCHNAPPI
Spaetzle or noodles with sauce

PIRATE PLATE
Small schnitzel from pork with French fries

PORTION FRENCH FRIES

DRAGON PLATE
Chicken Nuggets with French fries

NEMO
Fish sticks with French fries

10,00 €

9,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €

5,00 €

10,00 €

11,00 €

11,00 €

9,00€

7,00 €

8,00 €

6,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €



FOOD DESSERTS

APPLE STRUDEL with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

(contains cream, eggs and cereals)

CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH LIQUID CORE

with Amarena ice cream
(contains cream, eggs and cereals)

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE with raspberry

(contains cream, eggs and cereals)
AFFOGATO, ,,at least the sweetest

vanilla ice cream doused with hot espresso and whipped cream
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)

FOOD ICE CREAM

Hot Love vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and whipped cream

Coupe Denmark vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream
Nutcracker walnut ice cream with nuts, chocolate sauce and whipped cream
Tutti Frutti different types of fruit ice cream with fruit salad and whipped cream

Gold Rush vanilla and walnut ice cream with advoccat,
chocolate shavings and whipped crea

Pumuckl vanilla and strawberry ice cream
with chocolate lentils and whipped cream

Ice chocolate/ Iced coffee

Put together your own sundae:
vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, walnut
per scoop
Extra topping: chocolate sauce, advocaat, baileys cream 1,00 €

DRINKS HOT

Cup of coffee
Mug of coffee
Milk coffee
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Espresso
Espresso double
Hot Chocolate

7,00 €

10,00 €

8,00€

5,00 €

8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
8,00 €

6,00 €

6,00€

2,00 €

3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €



