

FOOD STARTER

POTATO-WILD GARLIC-CREAM SOUP <i>with croutons</i>	7,00 €
+ <i>crispy shrimp</i>	3,00 €
(contains lactose & gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	
BEEF BROTH	7,00 €
<i>with vegetable strips and semolina dumplings</i>	
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	
BREAD & SPREAD – please ask for the spread of the day	6,00 €
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	
GRAVED SALMON	16,00 €
<i>with hash browns, honey-mustard-sauce & salad</i>	
(contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	

FOOD CLASSICS

“WIENER SCHNITZEL” FROM CALF	25,00 €
<i>with fried potatoes and cranberries</i>	
(contains cereals, eggs and sweeteners)	
SCHNITZEL FROM PORK	17,00 €
<i>with French fries and ketchup</i>	
(contains cream, eggs and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	
ROASTBEEF WITH CRISPY ONIONS	28,00 €
<i>beans, fried potatoes and brown sauce</i>	
(contains cereals)	
CITY BURGER with BEEF & BACON, CHICKEN OR VEGGIE	17,00 €
<i>onions, cucumber, tomatoes, cheese and BBQ, as well as French fries</i>	
(contains cereals, eggs and sweeteners)	

FOOD VEGETARIAN

TRUFFLE RAVIOLI	19,00 €
<i>with parmesan sauce</i>	
(contains cream, eggs and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	
GNOCCHI <i>in wild garlic cream sauce with cherry tomatoes</i>	14,00 €
+ chicken breast	6,00 €
+ prawns oder salmon	11,00 €
(contains cream and gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	

FOOD MAIN COURSE

RUMPSTEAK WITH COGNAC-PEPPER-CREAM SAUCE <i>vegetables and croquettes</i> (contains gluten-containing cereals / wheat / eggs and cream)	30,00 €
GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN <i>with mushroom cream sauce and homemade spaetzle</i> (contains gluten-containing cereals / cream, egg)	20,00 €
WOODCUTTER STEAK (PORK) <i>with brown sauce, fried potatoes, grilled vegetables, bacon & fried onions</i> (contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	16,00 €
INDIAN BUTTER CHICKEN <i>with basmati rice and green beans</i> (contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	18,00 €
LAMB RACK <i>on grilled vegetables with duchess potatoes and wild garlic butter</i> (contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	34,00 €

FOOD SEAFOOD

FISH N´CHIPS <i>Fried fish with French fries, ketchup, mayo & onions</i> (contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	15,00 €
PIKE PERCH <i>with butter sauce, boiled potatoes and a small salad</i> (contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	21,00 €
SALMON <i>with saffron risotto, herb foam and sugar snap peas</i> (contains lactose and fish products, gluten-containing cereal / wheat)	25,00 €
CHOP SUEY <i>wok vegetables in spicy sauce served with basmati rice</i> (vegan)	14,00 €
+ optional with prawns or salmon	11,00 €

FOOD SALAD

BIG MIXED SALAD <i>with honey mustard dressing or balsamic-dressing</i> (contains cream, eggs & cereals)	10,00 €
optionally with:	
TURKEY BREAST STRIPES	9,00 €
BEEF STRIPES	10,00 €
5 pieces SHRIMPS	12,00 €
SIDE SALAD	5,00 €

FOOD SNACKS

BAVARIAN SAUSAGE SALAD <i>with onions and bread</i> (contains egg and cereals)	10,00 €
SWISS SAUSAGE SALAD <i>with onions, cheese and bread</i> (contains egg and cereals)	11,00 €
MEAT LOAF <i>with fried egg, potato salad and mustard</i> (contains egg and mustard)	11,00 €
CURRY SAUSAGE <i>with French fries</i> (contains dye and taste amplifier)	9,00€

FOOD KIDS

SCHNAPPI <i>Spaetzle or noodles with sauce</i>	7,00 €
PIRATE PLATE <i>Small schnitzel from pork with French fries</i>	8,00 €
PORTION FRENCH FRIES	6,00 €
DRAGON PLATE <i>Chicken Nuggets with French fries</i>	8,00 €
NEMO <i>Fish sticks with French fries</i>	8,00 €

FOOD DESSERTS

APPLE STRUDEL <i>with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream</i> (contains cream, eggs and cereals)	7,00 €
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH LIQUID CORE <i>with Amarena ice cream</i> (contains cream, eggs and cereals)	10,00 €
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE with raspberry (contains cream, eggs and cereals)	8,00€
AFFOGATO , „at least the sweetest“ <i>vanilla ice cream doused with hot espresso and whipped cream</i> (contains lactose, gluten-containing cereal / wheat, egg)	5,00 €

FOOD ICE CREAM

Hot Love <i>vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries and whipped cream</i>	8,00 €
Coupe Denmark <i>vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream</i>	8,00 €
Nutcracker <i>walnut ice cream with nuts, chocolate sauce and whipped cream</i>	8,00 €
Tutti Frutti <i>different types of fruit ice cream with fruit salad and whipped cream</i>	8,00 €
Gold Rush <i>vanilla and walnut ice cream with advocaat, chocolate shavings and whipped cream</i>	8,00 €
Pumuckl <i>vanilla and strawberry ice cream with chocolate lentils and whipped cream</i>	6,00 €
Ice chocolate/ Iced coffee	6,00€
Put together your own sundae: vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, walnut per scoop	2,00 €
<i>Extra topping: chocolate sauce, advocaat, baileys cream 1,00 €</i>	

DRINKS HOT

Cup of coffee	3,00 €
Mug of coffee	4,00 €
Milk coffee	4,00 €
Cappuccino	3,50 €
Latte Macchiato	4,00 €
Espresso	3,00 €
Espresso double	4,50 €
Hot Chocolate	4,00 €